OTKPbITbI KYBOK
%’ PECMYB/IMKU BEJTAPYCb

e NonnABAHMUIO v
10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024
AuctaHuma 26 >KeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
12.07.2024 - 10:23 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MupoBoii pekopa 2:03.14 MCKEOWN, Kaylee AUS Sydney (AUS) 10.03.2023
Pekopg Pb 2:06.95 LWIKYPOAW, AHacTacus 1 Brest 04.04.2023
Pekopg, EBponbl 2:04.94 FESIKOVA, Anastasia RUS Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
KMC : 2:33.00 / MC: 2:21.75 / MCMK : 2:09.72
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3ansbiB 1 n3 3
0 CEPEBPOBA, Banepus 2011 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:40.11
1 3A4U, AHa 2009 KMC BLR  MwHcK 2:36.35
2 KOMAP, MunaHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:32.42
3 TEPELWKO, Kupa 2009 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 2:30.00
4 PbICEHKOBA, AHHa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:23.52
5 KYPrAHCKAA, AnekcaHgpa 2010 MC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 2:26.30
6 BUWTPULWLEHKO, AHHa 2010 KMC BLR MwuHckasi 06nactb 2:31.00
7 3YBYEHOK, MenaHus 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:33.00
8 COHI'VIHA, EBreHus 2011 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:36.66
3ansbiB 2 n3 3
0 WCKEHOEPOBA, CabpuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwHcK 2:37.28
1 JIMNHWNUKAA, Mapus 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:34.30
2 BALWKEBWY, KceHus 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 2:31.27
3 ACEOOBCKAA, EkatepuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:27.68
4 BOJIKOBCKA4A, Jlngnsa 2005 MC BLR TpogHeHckasi 0611acTb 2:23.00
5 CTPALLUHOBA, BepoHuka 2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:25.58
6 XXOJIMHA, Cepadma 2008 KMC BLR Bwutebckas 06n1actb 2:30.00
7 TOMOHOBA, Mapus 2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:32.85
8 XALKEBWUY, BukTopus 2011 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:36.65
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 13.07.2024 16:46 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@ @[MIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz m% MILAX/%‘T'SA

BENAPYCb quoqu



PECMYBJINKU BEJIAPYCb

%’ OTKPbITbIN KYBOK

e 110 NJIABAHUIO

10-13 UIONIA 2024

OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

[nctanuusa 26, XKeHwmHel, 200m Ha cnuHe, MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi

3annbiB 3 n3 3

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

EMMCEEBA, ApnaHa
BE/IbYUVIK, Mapus
LWAKYH, Pumma
BENABCKA4A, MNMonuHa
BYPAKEBWUY, ApnHa
MMANMYYK, EkatepuHa
TUXOHOBA, AHHa
MAKAPEBWY, Bepa
KA3AYOK, Banepus
JOMBPOBCKAA, Banepus

2009
2010
2012
2009
2008
2006
2007
2007
2009
2008

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR

pogHeHckas o6nacTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MoruneBckast 06nacTtb
pogHeHckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

KpoHwTaar

MwuHckas obnacTtb
Butebckast obnacTtb
MuHCK

2:37.10
2:33.10
2:31.00
2:27.50
2:22.20
2:25.12
2:30.00
2:32.50
2:36.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:46 - CTpaHuua 2

s

@[MIIPI]M BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



