









, 10. - 13.7.2024

12.07.202	26 24 - 10:23	, 200m							
		2:03.14 MCKEOWN 2:06.95 , 2:04.94 FESIKOVA.		AUS 1 RUS	Sydney (AUS) Brest Rome (ITA)	10.03.2023 04.04.2023 01.08.2009			
2:04.94 FESIKOVA, Anastasia RUS Rome (ITA) 01.08.200 KMC : 2:33.00 / MC : 2:21.75 / MCMK : 2:09.72									
	,	/							
1	1 3								
0	,	2011	BLR			2:40.11			
1	,	2009	BLR			2:36.35			
2	,	2008	BLR			2:32.42			
3	,	2009	BLR			2:30.00			
4	,	2009	BLR			2:23.52			
5	,	2010	BLR			2:26.30			
6	,	2010	BLR			2:31.00			
7	,	2006	BLR			2:33.00			
8	,	2011	BLR			2:36.66			
	2 3								
0	,	2008	BLR			2:37.28			
1	,	2007	BLR			2:34.30			
2	,	2009	BLR			2:31.27			
3	,	2007	BLR			2:27.68			
4	,	2005	BLR			2:23.00			
5	,	2003	BLR			2:25.58			
6	,	2008	BLR			2:30.00			
7	,	2004	BLR			2:32.85			
8	,	2011	BLR			2:36.65			

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:46 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































, 10. - 13.7.2024

	26,	, 200m	,		
	3 3				
0	,		2009	BLR	2:37.10
1	,		2010	BLR	2:33.10
2	,		2012	BLR	2:31.00
3	,		2009	BLR	2:27.50
4	j		2008	BLR	2:22.20
5	,		2006	BLR	2:25.12
6	,		2007	RUS	2:30.00
7	,		2007	BLR	2:32.50
8	,		2009	BLR	2:36.50
9	,		2008	BLR	NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:46 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















